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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

venue burgee

Fleet
Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Flight

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

SailNo Club

4890  Warsash SC

1036  Rutland
Sailing Club

502 Elton SC /
WLYC

4056  Royal Hospital
School

7633  Scaling Dam
SC

7814 DRSC

6310  Sevenoaks
School

5839  National Yacht
Club

5561 MCS

5174  HISC

1774 National Yacht
Club

8551 Tonbridge
School

6765  Draycote
water / South
Staffs Sailing
Cl

8424  RLYMYC

1845  Starcross YC

6908  Norwich
School

7076  Royal Hospital
School

8187 PDSC

8563  Tonbridge
School

2358  Ballyholme
Yacht Club

7530 HISC

8558  Tonbridge
School

7394 ltchenor
Sailing Club

8573  Tonbridge
School

7257  Norwich Scool

5675  Exe Sailing
Club

6868  Royal Hospital
School

4425  Stokes Bay
Sailing Club

8566  Tonbridge
School

8556  Tonbridge
School

4281 EDYC

RS Feva Nationals 2023

00

The Welsh Natuional Sailing Academy and Event Centre

Results are provisional as of 15:40 on May 30, 2023

Blue Flight

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 46, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Ethan
Rhodes

Annabel
Caldecott

Charlotte
Cooper

Scarlett
MacLennan

James
Catterall

Toby Kidd

Oli
Chambers

Grace
Keating

Daniel
Larsen

Daisy
Fuller

Lucas
Browne

Benjamin
Sheppard

Mia
Hateley

Amelia
Hutchinson

Polly Scott

Ellie
Thwaites

Hugo Rudd

Tom
Bohannon

William
Smith

Jessica
Dadley-
Young

Ruby
Callaghan

Barney
Brown

George
Massey

Quentin
Rumpt

Ralph
Lefttley

Eliza
Pritchard

|zzy Bartlett
Sofia
Dewsbury

Tristan
Burnett

Charlie
Simmonds

Rose Kelly

CrewName

Josh
Beadsworth

Gabe Beatty
Harriet Wood

Besty
Luddington

Elizabeth
MacDonald

Charlie
Rowell

Eddie Esdaile
Hannah
Walsh

George
Aldridge

Kate
Charlesworth

Felix Dion
Anton
Chernyshov
Mona Nygard

Lauren
Mecklenburgh

Philippa
Paley

Isla Valpied
Jameson
Hayward

Millie
Greenhalgh

William
Brownsdon

Sally Nixon

Lauren
Barber

Harry
Patterson

Lucy Fox

Lev Balabin
Callum Wallis
Rosalila
Gibbons
Alex Bartlett
Daisy
Charlesworth
Jacob Ayala

Kai Guan

Kate
Jennings

R1

10.0
(41.0)
47.0
RET)
29.0
(25.0)
(26.0)
22.0
37.0
(39.0)
35.0

27.0

(45.0)

21.0

28.0

17.0

30.0

25.0

29.0

31.0

(33.0)

34.0

33.0

(42.0)

3

=

.0

(38.0)

38.0

30.0

(44.0)

36.0

37.0

R2
34.0

25.0
23.0
9.0
24.0
25.0
(40.0
SCP)
(45.0)
(33.0)
38.0
18.0

(38.0)

(30.0)

20.0

29.0

(34.0)

(37.0)

26.0

32.0

31.0

30.0
2.0
(36.0)
39.0
27.0
36.0
(41.0)
37.0
40.0
7.0

RET)
39.0

R3
8.0

18.0
34.0
(35.0)
23.0
26.0
19.0
8.0
24.0
(41.0)

7.0

(36.0)

9.0
(35.0)
22,0
(33.0)
(34.0)
31.0

27.0

(42.0)
29.0
(47.0
DNC)
31.0
23.0
(40.0)
32.0
38.0
(41.0)

29.0

11.0

R4
28.0

21.0

28.0

22.0

(26.0)

20.0

39.0

31.0

31.0

29.0

26.0

(38.0)

(36.0)

32.0

27.0

23.0

34.0

(40.0)

33.0
(43.0)
30.0
(46.0)
32.0
30.0
33.0
37.0
37.0
7.0

DNC)
9.0

R5
7.0

RET)
(31.0)
21.0
(30.0)
23.0
(38.0)
(47.0

RET)
47.0
RET)
18.0
40.0
47.0
RET)
16.0

29.0

(41.0)

25.0

26.0

20.0

28.0

(36.0)

34.0

33.0

35.0

33.0

32.0

27.0

37.0

(41.0)

30.0

36.0

39.0

31.0

R6
(47.0

RET)
31.0
(47.0
DNC)
25.0
24.0
24.0
18.0
26.0
16.0
(47.0

RET)

(47.0
DNC)
14.0

25.0

32.0

21.0

(34.0)

29.0
7.0
DNC)
30.0

28.0

33.0

34.0

29.0

35.0

26.0

47.0
DNF

7.0
BFD)

R7
6.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

1.0

8.0

22.0

7.0

15.0

2.0

14.0

9.0

13.0

19.0

1.0

18.0

20.0

10.0

16.0

6.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

13.0

12.0

4.0

21.0

7.0

5.0

17.0

16.0

14.0

20.0

10.0

28.0

18.0

24.0

9.0

29.0

22.0

33.0

32.0

36.0

15.0

(43.0)

19.0

23.0

34.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

9.0
2.0
47.0

RET
11.0

23.0

14.0

24.0

25.0

21.0

5.0

22.0

(41.0)

16.0

12.0

(35.0)

20.0

27.0

19.0

10.0

26.0

47.0
BFD

2.0

1.0

16.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

29.0

17.0

35.0

11.0

24.0

= A

R11
5.0

6.0

2.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

18.0

16.0

17.0

3.0

12.0

25.0

20.0

7.0

(36.0)

13.0

15.0

4.0

32.0

(37.0)

29.0

24.0

14.0

Total
201.0

188.0

212.0

185.0

183.0

200.0

249.0

255.0

235.0

254.0

268.0

258.0

241.0

259.0

256.0

254.0

263.0

272.0

293.0

289.0

298.0

310.0

323.0

333.0

320.0

333.0

340.0

341.0

345.0

359.0

368.0

event burgee

Nett
107.0

116.0

118.0

120.0

132.0

136.0

162.0

163.0

163.0

166.0

174.0

175.0

175.0

180.0

185.0

186.0

193.0

204.0

210.0

213.0

223.0

226.0

240.0

245.0

248.0

255.0

258.0

259.0

260.0

265.0

274.0



Rank
32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Fleet

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Fleet

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Flight

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Flight

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

SailNo
8639

6909

6112

5172

5279

8565

8507

8649

7606

6311

5560

7056

6543

300

4000

SailNo
8600

6264

7070

89

2422

8326

6301

5763

7052

4470

6246

7672

8501

8720

8034

5064

4311

6351

Club HelmName

HISC Laura Jubb

Norwich Rose Pank

School

Royal Hospital Florence

School/ Osborne

Thorpe bay

Yacht

Trearddur Bay Alex

Sailing Club Vollmer

Bassenthwaite Grace

and Ripon SC  Stockdale

Tonbridge Alex Paizes

School

Hayling Island  Claude

Sailing Club Young

Hove and Emily

Adur Sea Olliver

Cadets

St Mawes Sylvie

Sailing Club Carter

Sevenoaks Susanna

School Local

MCS Mathis
lvanovic

Royal Thames Trinny Fry

Yacht Club

Guernsey
Yacht Club

MCS

Olivia
Dorey

Charlton
Yao

National Yacht Zara

Club

Club
PDSC

Port
Dinorwic
Sailing Club

Lyme Regis
Roa Island
Boat Club
Rutland SC
Hayling
Island
Sailing Club
HISC
WPNSA

HIsSC

Leigh &
Lowton SC

Draycote
Water SC

Hayling
Island
Sailing Club

Port
Dinorwic
SC

Draycote
water
Sailing Club

Draycote
Water SC

Frensham
Pond
Sailing Club
Port
Dinorwic
Sailing Club

PDSC

Whelan

CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
Elsie Upton- 18.0 350 39.0 36.0 420 21.0 28.0
Brown
Zoe 280 330 300 350 (47.0 (47.0 38.0
Hornberger RET) DNC)
Francis 32.0 (44.0) (42.0) 16.0 350 38.0 36.0
Harding
Beverlyward 40.0 40.0 33.0 390 27.0 (47.0 290
RET)
lona Cheyne 39.0 35.0 (44.0) (41.0) 34.0 38.0 25.0
Bennett 34.0 (43.0) 320 40.0 37.0 37.0 31.0
Horner
Adam Larsen 42,0 43.0 (47.0 (47.0 38.0 36.0 32.0
DNC) UFD)
Emma (47.0) (42.0) 37.0 420 39.0 350 41.0
Brenner
Jessica 36.0 280 390 41.0 320 (47.0 350
Patterson RET)
Grace Davies 41.0 420 40.0 450 (47.0 (47.0 420
RET) DNC)
James Fuller (47.0 (47.0 43.0 47.0 47.0 47.0 37.0
DNC) RET) DNC RET RET
Alexa Fry 43.0 41.0 (47.0 440 (470 470 440
DNF) DNC) DNC
Edith Gonder (46.0) 45.0 43.0 (47.0) 40.0 36.0 40.0
Nikhil Hauser 43.0 44.0 (46.0) 42.0 42.0 (47.0 43.0
DNC)
David Whelan (47.0 (47.0 47.0 43.0 47.0 47.0 47.0
DNC) DNC) DNC RET DNC DNC
Yellow Flight

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 47, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Ben
Greenhalgh

Ffion Bailey

Ed Stubbs
Max
Rawlinson

Ben
Tylecote

Joe
Armstrong
Rowland
Alec Stanley

Louis
Hiscocks
Ella Jones
Ben Welfare

Theo Smith

Chris Fuller

Rebecca
Knock

Imogen
Green

Tom Moss

William
Stratton-
Brown

Jacob
Knock

Flur Pierce

CrewName R1

Tom Sinfield 1.0
Megan 3.0
Gowers

Bruno 5.0
Greenfield

Edie (13.0)
Johnson

Charmelia 4.0
Caldecott

Sam (26.0)
Armstrong

Rowland

Ethan Hill 7.0
Nicola 2.0
Richards

Kate 1.0
Gamble

Ada Daniels 2.0

Will Cowley 8.0

Will Fuller 13.0

Tom Webb  10.0

Bob Byne 6.0

Stella 12.0
Nygard

William 9.0
Ahlheid

Phoebe 14.0
Greenhalgh

Keira Luke 3.0

R2
1.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

3.0

5.0

(23.0)

7.0

R3
(6.0)

(21.0)

(13.0)

4.0

6.0

7.0

2.0

13.0

4.0

(45.0)

3.0

26.0

16.0

14.0

1.0

2.0

20.0

R4
1.0

1.0

(12.0)

2.0

9.0

3.0

8.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

13.0

3.0

11.0

14.0

14.0

7.0

R5
(4.0)

1.0

2.0

2.0

6.0

(15.0)

(20.0)

5.0

3.0

1.0

7.0

8.0

R6
1.0

2.0

6.0

3.0

9.0

11.0

12.0

8.0

7.0

(17.0)

(22.0)

5.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

8.0

10.0

R7
1.0

(18.0)

(12.0)

3.0

4.0

2.0

8.0

11.0

(16.0)

15.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

13.0

26.0

19.0

10.0

20.0

25.0
26.0
35.0
47.0
DNC)
30.0
39.0

27.0

44.0

37.0

42.0

38.0

45.0

1.0

10.0

6.0

3.0

8.0

2.0
9.0

4.0

(17.0)

12.0

(40.0)

(22.0)

(37.0)

(27.0)

(26.0)

(21.0)

31.0

29.0

32.0

30.0

38.0

34.0

28.0

33.0

37.0

40.0

39.0

36.0

42.0

44.0

43.0

5.0

2.0

12.0

3.0

4.0

(20.0)

16.0

13.0

9.0

8.0

6.0

R10
(45.0)

47.0
DNC)
38.0

40.0

41.0
43.0

44.0

1.0

9.0
4.0
(47.0

RET)
14.0

6.0
(26.0)

15.0
11.0
3.0

8.0

(46.0)

12.0

22.0

17.0

16.0

(21.0)

R11

(47.0
DNC)
26.0

30.0

34.0

28.0

35.0

38.0

27.0

(42.0)

40.0

22.0

39.0

44.0

43.0

45.0

4.0
2.0

(7.0
DNS)
7.0
DNS)

9.0
8.0

(19.0)

1.0

7.0

6.0

26.0

(17.0)

5.0

20.0

16.0

21.0

Total
367.0

370.0

372.0

392.0

388.0

409.0

416.0

414.0

414.0

440.0

462.0

464.0

466.0

475.0

502.0

Total
20.0

69.0

59.0

66.0

141.0

128.0

93.0

112.0

105.0

102.0

137.0

122.0

175.0

129.0

179.0

159.0

165.0

152.0

Nett
275.0

276.0

286.0

298.0

303.0

319.0

322.0

325.0

325.0

346.0

368.0

370.0

373.0

382.0

408.0

Nett
10.0

40.0

47.0

55.0

62.0

67.0

70.0

70.0

75.0

80.0

89.0

90.0

102.0

109.0

110.0

110.0



Rank
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th
39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

Fleet

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main
Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

HelmName

Matthew
Ridout

Emily Ridout

Mya Fance

Alex Jones

Zoe Lomas-
Clarke

Thomas
Whitehead

Luke
Rowlands

Oliver
Trudgeon

Lewis Bacon

Jamie
Middleburgh

Charles
Barrett

Emilia
Ripley

Henry Jones
Jack
Hodgkins

Ed Upton-
Brown

Lewis

Gordan
Joanna
Walker

Oliver
Mckee

Jules Start

Ross Nolan

George
Curtis

Alex Breese

Isobel
Sandow

Alex Davies

Lola
Saunders

Merry Lewis

Angus
Cochburn

Matt
Emerson

Theo
Madigan

Flight SailNo Club

Flight SailNo Club
Yellow 1899  Ballyholme
Yacht Club
Yellow 6095  Ballyholme
Yacht Club
Yellow 4347 Ullswater
YC
Yellow 3358 Parkstone
Yellow 5144 Frensham
Pond
Sailing Club
Yellow 8686 Filey
Sailing Club
Yellow 2431 Rutland SC
Yellow 8423  Guernsey
Yacht Club
Yellow 3911 LLSC
Yellow 8209  Sevenoaks
School
Yellow 4631 South
Cerney SC
Yellow 7605 HISC
Yellow 8276  ltchenor
Sailing Club
Yellow 8377 Draycote
SC
Yellow 7806 Bosham
Yellow 4989  Scaling
Dam
Sailing Club
Yellow 7890  Queen
Mary SC
Yellow 8651 Rutland
Sailing Club
Yellow 4891 RSGYC
Yellow 4595 RNIYC
Yellow 8559  Tonbridge
School
Yellow 4194  Royal
Lymington
YC
Yellow 3792 West Kirby
SC/
Trearddur
Bay SC
Yellow 783 Bowmoor
Sailing Club
Yellow 380 Derwent
Reservoir
Yellow 7262 Hayling
Island
Sailing Club
Yellow 8666 Hayling
Island
Sailing Club
Yellow 6565  Warsah SC
Yellow 3924  National
Yacht Club
Rank Fleet
5 Main Blue 6351
9 Main Blue 3911
13 Main Blue 5144
23 Main Blue 8034
25 Main Blue 89
27 Main Blue 8686

PDSC
LLSC

CrewName
Peter Ridout
Annabel
Ridout

Seren
Green

George
Burden

Mark Soars

Daniel
Whitehead

Jude Beatty
Monty
Desforges

Freddie
Wood

Jasper
Nelson

Izzy Craig
Anna Elms
Lucy Pitman
Isabella

Barnes

Scarlet
Gladman

Grace
Gordan
Mhairi
MacDonald

Annabelle
Hacker

Amy
O'Halloran

Ellie Nolan

Benja
Bryden

Sienna
Mordaunt

Alex
Welfare

Ellie Pickard

Lizie Shilling

Emilia Laker

Orla
Edgecombe

Thomas
Peace

Cathal
O'Regan

6.0

16.0

(22.0)

17.0

7.0

14.0

24.0

5.0

11.0

35.0

11.0

19.0

15.0

9.0

23.0
20.0

23.0

19.0

27.0

12.0

20.0

21.0

32.0

40.0

1.0

21.0

15.0

22.0

32.0
28.0

12.0

31.0

16.0

16.0

29.0

8.0

5.0

15.0

17.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

22.0

19.0

3.0

25.0

20.0

24.0

28.0

16.0

15.0

25.0
27.0

30.0

12.0

18.0

17.0

37.0

38.0

28.0

14.0

12.0

6.0

19.0

20.0

23.0

8.0

29.0

27.0
7.0

24.0

22.0

25.0

35.0

11.0

18.0

25.0

R1-27 523 at 12:55

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Frensham Pond Sailing Club

Draycote Water SC
Roa Island Boat Club
Filey Sailing Club

HelmName

Flur Pierce

Lewis Bacon

17.0

(28.0)

6.0

4.0

7.0
9.0

19.0

23.0

22.0

22.0

14.0

Zoe Lomas-Clarke

Tom Moss

Max Rawlinson

Thomas Whitehead

R6 R7 R8
7.0 (27.0) 7.0
14.0 14.0 (30.0)
10.0 210 16.0
2.0 (28.0) 25.0
18.0 (30.0) 19.0
20.0 (25.0) 20.0
19.0 220 50
4.0 23.0 (35.0)
220 29.0 (31.0)
23.0 31.0 (34.0)
13.0 9.0 (44.0)
13.0 (41.0) 13.0
20.0 (33.0) 23.0
11.0 24.0 14.0
6.0 37.0 28.0
27.0 (36.0) 18.0
280 17.0 29.0
(47.0 40.0 (43.0)
RET)
17.0 (35.0) 33.0
9.0 (38.0) 24.0
15.0 (47.0 (47.0
UFD) BFD)
120 (46.0) 32.0
(47.0 32.0 (36.0)
RET)
16.0 (43.0) 41.0
33.0 39.0 (45.0)
30.0 (42.0) 38.0
27.0 34.0 39.0
15.0 (45.0) (46.0)
23.0 (44.0) 42.0
CrewName
Keira Luke
Freddie Wood
Mark Soars

Stella Nygard

Edie Johnson

Daniel Whitehead

R9 R10 R11
23.0 (37.0) 23.0
21.0 (27.0) 13.0
(24.0) 10.0 10.0
17.0 18.0 (37.0)
(35.0) 5.0 25.0
7.0 13.0 120
(30.0) 25.0 18.0
220 19.0 (42.0)
280 7.0 (47.0
BFD)
19.0 20.0 (47.0
BFD)

27.0 (36.0) 15.0
26.0 29.0 (33.0)
15.0 23.0 (39.0)
(31.0) 28.0 (38.0)
33.0 (41.0) (41.0)
(41.0) 24.0 28.0
(44.0) (31.0) 14.0
25.0 35.0 29.0
(38.0) 30.0 22,0
340 32.0 (40.0)
39.0 38.0 34.0
(46.0) 39.0 36.0
36.0 34.0 27.0
42.0 (45.0) 32.0
320 33.0 (43.0)
37.0 (43.0) 30.0
(43.0) (40.0) 31.0
450 440 350
(47.0 420 240
RET)

Place Points

3 3.0

5 5.0

7 7.0

12 12.0

13 13.0

14 14.0

Total
182.0

177.0

174.0

196.0

196.0

180.0

196.0

219.0

221.0

233.0

234.0

233.0

236.0

242.0

260.0

255.0

254.0

280.0

276.0

291.0
311.0

319.0

319.0

325.0

327.0

326.0

334.0

344.0

351.0

Nett
118.0

120.0

128.0

131.0

131.0

134.0

138.0

142.0

143.0

152.0

154.0

159.0

164.0

173.0

178.0

178.0

179.0

190.0

203.0

213.0
217.0

227.0

236.0

237.0

239.0

241.0

251.0

253.0

260.0



Rank Fleet

31
33
39
41
45
47
49
51
53
67
69
71
73
77
81
85
87
]

13
15
17
25
33
37
41
43
45
47
51
53
59
61
65
67
69
71
73
77
85
El)

1
19
21
23
27
29
31
35
39
49
55
57
63
75
79
81

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

SailNo Club

6095  Ballyholme Yacht Club
6908  Norwich School

7262 Hayling Island Sailing Club
8666  Hayling Island Sailing Club
4194  Royal Lymington YC

6765  Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
8187 PDSC

8326  Hayling Island Sailing Club
1774 National Yacht Club

8558  Tonbridge School

4631 South Cerney SC

7606 St Mawes Sailing Club
5839  National Yacht Club

5561  MCS

6311 Sevenoaks School

7056  Royal Thames Yacht Club
8566  Tonbridge School

7052  HISC

6301  HISC

6246  Draycote Water SC

7806  Bosham

7672  Hayling Island Sailing Club
3358  Parkstone YC

3792  West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
8424  RLYMYC

4347  Ullswater YC

4595  RNIYC

8423  Guernsey Yacht Club
7814  DRSC

783 Bowmoor Sailing Club
4425  Stokes Bay Sailing Club
7257  Norwich Scool

7394  Itchenor Sailing Club

8565  Tonbridge School

5174  HISC

8556  Tonbridge School

4281 EDYC

5279  Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
300 MCS

502 Elton SC/WLYC

4470  Leigh & Lowton SC

6264  Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
2431  Rutland SC

7070  Lyme Regis

8720  Draycote water Sailing Club
8501 Port Dinorwic SC

8209  Sevenoaks School

380 Derwent Reservoir SC
4311 Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
8377  Draycote SC

7890  Queen Mary SC

4891 RSGYC

8559  Tonbridge School

7633  Scaling Dam SC

1845  Starcross YC

8563  Tonbridge School

6112 Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht
6868  Royal Hospital School
5172  Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
1036  Rutland Sailing Club

HelmName
Emily Ridout
Ellie Thwaites
Merry Lewis
Angus Cochburn
Alex Breese

Mia Hateley

Tom Bohannon
Joe Armstrong Rowland
Lucas Browne
Barney Brown
Charles Barrett
Sylvie Carter
Grace Keating
Daniel Larsen
Susanna Local
Trinny Fry
Tristan Burnett
Ella Jones

Alec Stanley
Theo Smith

Ed Upton-Brown
Chris Fuller

Alex Jones
Isobel Sandow
Amelia Hutchinson
Mya Fance

Ross Nolan
Oliver Trudgeon
Toby Kidd

Alex Davies
Sofia Dewsbury
Ralph Lefttley
George Massey
Alex Paizes
Daisy Fuller
Charlie Simmonds
Rose Kelly
Grace Stockdale
Charlton Yao
Charlotte Cooper
Ben Welfare
Ffion Bailey
Luke Rowlands
Ed Stubbs
Imogen Green
Rebecca Knock
Jamie Middleburgh
Lola Saunders
Jacob Knock
Jack Hodgkins
Joanna Walker
Jules Start
George Curtis
James Catterall
Polly Scott
William Smith
Florence Osborne
Izzy Bartlett

Alex Vollmer

Annabel Caldecott

CrewName
Annabel Ridout
Isla Valpied
Emilia Laker
Orla Edgecombe
Sienna Mordaunt
Mona Nygard
Millie Greenhalgh

Sam Armstrong Rowland

Felix Dion

Harry Patterson
Izzy Craig

Jessica Patterson
Hannah Walsh
George Aldridge
Grace Davies
Alexa Fry

Jacob Ayala

Kate Gamble
Ethan Hill

Will Cowley
Scarlet Gladman
Will Fuller

George Burden
Alex Welfare
Lauren Mecklenburgh
Seren Green

Ellie Nolan

Monty Desforges
Charlie Rowell
Ellie Pickard
Daisy Charlesworth
Callum Wallis
Lucy Fox

Bennett Horner
Kate Charlesworth
Kai Guan

Kate Jennings
lona Cheyne
Nikhil Hauser
Harriet Wood

Ada Daniels
Megan Gowers
Jude Beatty
Bruno Greenfield
Bob Byne

Tom Webb

Jasper Nelson
Lizie Shilling
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Isabella Barnes
Mhairi MacDonald
Amy O'Halloran
Benja Bryden
Elizabeth MacDonald
Philippa Paley
William Brownsdon
Francis Harding
Alex Bartlett
Beverly ward

Gabe Beatty

Place Points

16
17
20
21
23
24
25

27
34
35
36
37
39
41
43
44

13
17
19
21
22
23
24
26
27
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
39
43
RET
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16.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
39.0
41.0
43.0
44.0
1.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

13.0
17.0
19.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
26.0
27.0
30.0
31.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
39.0
43.0
47.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
25.0
28.0
29.0
32.0
38.0
40.0
41.0



Rank Fleet
83 Main
1 Main
3 Main
1 Main
15 Main
17 Main
19 Main
21 Main
29 Main
35 Main
37 Main
43 Main
55 Main
57 Main
59 Main
61 Main
63 Main
65 Main
75 Main
79 Main
83 Main
88 Main
89 Main
90 Main
7 Main
Rank Fleet
1 Main
3 Main
9 Main
11 Main
13 Main
17 Main
23 Main
27 Main
31 Main
35 Main
37 Main
41 Main
47 Main
51 Main
54 Main
56 Main
58 Main
64 Main
66 Main
78 Main
81 Main
83 Main
89 Main
5 Main
7 Main
15 Main
19 Main
21 Main

Flight
Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

SailNo
8507
8600
5763
1899
8651
5064
4890
7605
4989
8639
8276
6310
6909
4056
7076
2358
6565
7530
5675
3924
8573
8551
6543
8649
2422

SailNo
8326
8558
8034
89
6351
3911
4194
5144
7262
1774
8686
6095
4631
8187
7606
8666
6765
5561
6908
8566
7056
6311
5839
7052
6301
6246
7672
783

Club

Hayling Island Sailing Club
PDSC

WPNSA

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Rutland Sailing Club
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Warsash SC

HISC

Scaling Dam Sailing Club
HISC

Itchenor Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School
Norwich School

Royal Hospital School
Royal Hospital School
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Warsah SC

HISC

Exe Sailing Club

National Yacht Club
Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School
Guernsey Yacht Club
Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Rutland SC

R2

HelmName

Claude Young

Ben Greenhalgh
Louis Hiscocks
Matthew Ridout
Oliver Mckee
William Stratton-Brown
Ethan Rhodes
Emilia Ripley

Lewis Gordan
Laura Jubb

Henry Jones

Oli Chambers

Rose Pank

Scarlett MacLennan
Hugo Rudd

Jessica Dadley-Young
Matt Emerson

Ruby Callaghan
Eliza Pritchard
Theo Madigan
Quentin Rumpt
Benjamin Sheppard
Olivia Dorey

Emily Olliver

Ben Tylecote

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Tonbridge School
Draycote Water SC

Roa Island Boat Club
PDSC

LLSC

Royal Lymington YC
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
National Yacht Club

Filey Sailing Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
South Cerney SC

PDSC

St Mawes Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
MCS

Norwich School

Tonbridge School

Royal Thames Yacht Club
Sevenoaks School
National Yacht Club

HISC

HISC

Draycote Water SC
Hayling Island Sailing Club

Bowmoor Sailing Club

HelmName

Joe Armstrong Rowland
Barney Brown
Tom Moss

Max Rawlinson
Flur Pierce

Lewis Bacon

Alex Breese

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Merry Lewis
Lucas Browne
Thomas Whitehead
Emily Ridout
Charles Barrett
Tom Bohannon
Sylvie Carter
Angus Cochburn
Mia Hateley
Daniel Larsen
Ellie Thwaites
Tristan Burnett
Trinny Fry
Susanna Local
Grace Keating
Ella Jones

Alec Stanley

Theo Smith

Chris Fuller

Alex Davies

CrewName

Adam Larsen

Tom Sinfield
Nicola Richards
Peter Ridout
Annabelle Hacker
William Ahlheid
Josh Beadsworth
Anna Elms

Grace Gordan
Elsie Upton-Brown
Lucy Pitman
Eddie Esdaile

Zoe Hornberger
Besty Luddington
Jameson Hayward
Sally Nixon
Thomas Peace
Lauren Barber
Rosalila Gibbons
Cathal O'Regan
Lev Balabin

Anton Chernyshov
Edith Gonder
Emma Brenner

Charmelia Caldecott

CrewName

Sam Armstrong Rowland
Harry Patterson
Stella Nygard
Edie Johnson
Keira Luke
Freddie Wood
Sienna Mordaunt
Mark Soars
Emilia Laker
Felix Dion

Daniel Whitehead
Annabel Ridout
Izzy Craig

Millie Greenhalgh
Jessica Patterson
Orla Edgecombe
Mona Nygard
George Aldridge
Isla Valpied
Jacob Ayala
Alexa Fry

Grace Davies
Hannah Walsh
Kate Gamble
Ethan Hill

Will Cowley

Will Fuller

Ellie Pickard

Place
42

Place
1

© N o a N

Points
42.0
1.0
2.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
15.0
18.0
19.0
22.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
38.0
40.0
42.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
19.0
21.0
24.0
26.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
33.0
34.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
45.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
10.0
11.0



Rank Fleet

25
29
33
39
43
45
49
52
60
62
68
70
72
74
76
85
87
91
5

7

9

13
23
25
29
31
33
35
37
39
47
49
54
56
62
78
81
85
87
91
1

3

15
17
19
21
27
41
43
45
52
58
60
64
66
68
70
72
74
76

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

SailNo
7806
4347
8423
8424
3358
502
7814
7257
3792
4595
5279
7394
4425
5174
4281
8565
300
8556
8501
6264
7070
4470
7890
4891
8720
380
2431
8377
4311
8209
7633
1036
8559
1845
8563
5172
6868
8507
6112
5560
8600
5763
6565
4056
8276
1899
4989
8651
7605
5064
3924
7530
2358
6909
4890
8639
5675
7076
8551
8573

Club

Bosham

Ullswater YC
Guernsey Yacht Club
RLYMYC

Parkstone YC

Elton SC / WLYC
DRSC

Norwich Scool

West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC

RNIYC

Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
Itchenor Sailing Club
Stokes Bay Sailing Club
HISC

EDYC

Tonbridge School

MCS

Tonbridge School

Port Dinorwic SC

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Lyme Regis

Leigh & Lowton SC

Queen Mary SC

RSGYC

Draycote water Sailing Club
Derwent Reservoir SC
Rutland SC

Draycote SC

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School

Scaling Dam SC

Rutland Sailing Club
Tonbridge School
Starcross YC

Tonbridge School
Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
Royal Hospital School
Hayling Island Sailing Club

Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht

MCS

PDSC

WPNSA

Warsah SC

Royal Hospital School
Itchenor Sailing Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Scaling Dam Sailing Club
Rutland Sailing Club
HISC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
National Yacht Club
HISC

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Norwich School
Warsash SC

HISC

Exe Sailing Club
Royal Hospital School
Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School

HelmName

Ed Upton-Brown
Mya Fance

Oliver Trudgeon
Amelia Hutchinson
Alex Jones
Charlotte Cooper
Toby Kidd

Ralph Lefttley
Isobel Sandow
Ross Nolan

Grace Stockdale
George Massey
Sofia Dewsbury
Daisy Fuller

Rose Kelly

Alex Paizes
Charlton Yao
Charlie Simmonds
Rebecca Knock
Ffion Bailey

Ed Stubbs

Ben Welfare
Joanna Walker
Jules Start
Imogen Green
Lola Saunders
Luke Rowlands
Jack Hodgkins
Jacob Knock
Jamie Middleburgh
James Catterall
Annabel Caldecott
George Curtis
Polly Scott
William Smith
Alex Vollmer

|zzy Bartlett
Claude Young
Florence Osborne
Mathis Ivanovic
Ben Greenhalgh
Louis Hiscocks
Matt Emerson
Scarlett MacLennan
Henry Jones
Matthew Ridout
Lewis Gordan
Oliver Mckee
Emilia Ripley
William Stratton-Brown
Theo Madigan
Ruby Callaghan
Jessica Dadley-Young
Rose Pank

Ethan Rhodes
Laura Jubb

Eliza Pritchard
Hugo Rudd
Benjamin Sheppard
Quentin Rumpt

CrewName
Scarlet Gladman
Seren Green
Monty Desforges
Lauren Mecklenburgh
George Burden
Harriet Wood
Charlie Rowell
Callum Wallis
Alex Welfare

Ellie Nolan

lona Cheyne

Lucy Fox

Daisy Charlesworth
Kate Charlesworth
Kate Jennings
Bennett Horner
Nikhil Hauser

Kai Guan

Tom Webb

Megan Gowers
Bruno Greenfield
Ada Daniels
Mhairi MacDonald
Amy O'Halloran
Bob Byne

Lizie Shilling

Jude Beatty
Isabella Barnes
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Jasper Nelson
Elizabeth MacDonald
Gabe Beatty
Benja Bryden
Philippa Paley
William Brownsdon
Beverly ward

Alex Bartlett
Adam Larsen
Francis Harding
James Fuller

Tom Sinfield
Nicola Richards
Thomas Peace
Besty Luddington
Lucy Pitman

Peter Ridout
Grace Gordan
Annabelle Hacker
Anna Eims
William Ahlheid
Cathal O'Regan
Lauren Barber
Sally Nixon

Zoe Hornberger
Josh Beadsworth
Elsie Upton-Brown
Rosalila Gibbons
Jameson Hayward
Anton Chernyshov

Lev Balabin

Place Points

13
15
17
20
22
23
25
27
31
32
35
36
37
38
39
43
44
RET

12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
24
25
28
29
32
40
41
43
44
RET

13.0
15.0
17.0
20.0
22.0
23.0
25.0
27.0
31.0
32.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
43.0
44.0
47.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

12.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
24.0
25.0
28.0
29.0
32.0
40.0
41.0
43.0
44.0
47.0
1.0

2.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
14.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
27.0
30.0
31.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0



Rank
78
83
89

"

Rank

1
13
15
17
21
23
25
27
37
39
43
47
57
59
67
71
73
75
77
79
81
20

13
17
21
23
25
29
33
35
39
43
45
49
51
57
63
67
75
81
87
88

-

N o Ww

Fleet
Main
Main
Main

Main

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Red
Red
Red
Red

SailNo
6310
8649
6543
2422

SailNo
6095
8326
1774
5839
5144
4631
8686
89
8034
3911
6351
6908
5561
8558
4194
8187
6765
7262
8666
7606
6311
8566
7056
7672
6301
8424
4281
3792
7052
4347
3358
783
7806
8423
7257
4595
7814
8556
8565
502
4425
5174
5279
6246
300
7070
4311
8209
4470

Club

Sevenoaks School

Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Guernsey Yacht Club
Rutland SC

R3

HelmName
Oli Chambers
Emily Olliver
Olivia Dorey

Ben Tylecote

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
National Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
South Cerney SC

Filey Sailing Club

Roa Island Boat Club
Draycote Water SC

LLSC

PDSC

Norwich School

MCS

Tonbridge School

Royal Lymington YC
PDSC

Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
St Mawes Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School
Tonbridge School

Royal Thames Yacht Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
HISC

RLYMYC

EDYC

West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
HISC

Ullswater YC

Parkstone YC

Bowmoor Sailing Club
Bosham

Guernsey Yacht Club
Norwich Scool

RNIYC

DRSC

Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School

Elton SC / WLYC

Stokes Bay Sailing Club
HIsC

Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
Draycote Water SC

MCS

Lyme Regis

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School

Leigh & Lowton SC

HelmName

Emily Ridout

Joe Armstrong Rowland

Lucas Browne
Grace Keating
Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Charles Barrett
Thomas Whitehead
Max Rawlinson
Tom Moss

Lewis Bacon

Flur Pierce

Ellie Thwaites
Daniel Larsen
Barney Brown
Alex Breese

Tom Bohannon
Mia Hateley
Merry Lewis
Angus Cochburn
Sylvie Carter
Susanna Local
Tristan Burnett
Trinny Fry

Chris Fuller

Alec Stanley
Amelia Hutchinson
Rose Kelly

Isobel Sandow
Ella Jones

Mya Fance

Alex Jones

Alex Davies

Ed Upton-Brown
Oliver Trudgeon
Ralph Lefttley
Ross Nolan

Toby Kidd

Charlie Simmonds
Alex Paizes
Charlotte Cooper
Sofia Dewsbury
Daisy Fuller
Grace Stockdale
Theo Smith
Charlton Yao

Ed Stubbs

Jacob Knock
Jamie Middleburgh

Ben Welfare

CrewName
Eddie Esdaile
Emma Brenner
Edith Gonder

Charmelia Caldecott

CrewName

Annabel Ridout

Sam Armstrong Rowland

Felix Dion
Hannah Walsh
Mark Soars

Izzy Craig

Daniel Whitehead
Edie Johnson
Stella Nygard
Freddie Wood
Keira Luke

Isla Valpied
George Aldridge
Harry Patterson
Sienna Mordaunt
Millie Greenhalgh
Mona Nygard
Emilia Laker

Orla Edgecombe
Jessica Patterson
Grace Davies
Jacob Ayala
Alexa Fry

Will Fuller

Ethan Hill

Lauren Mecklenburgh

Kate Jennings
Alex Welfare

Kate Gamble
Seren Green
George Burden
Ellie Pickard
Scarlet Gladman
Monty Desforges
Callum Wallis

Ellie Nolan
Charlie Rowell

Kai Guan

Bennett Horner
Harriet Wood
Daisy Charlesworth
Kate Charlesworth
lona Cheyne

Will Cowley

Nikhil Hauser
Bruno Greenfield
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Jasper Nelson

Ada Daniels

Place
SCP
42

45

6

Place

© o N o O

DNF

©

12
13
15
17
18
20
22
23
25
26
29
32
34
38
41
44
45
46

S~ 0N

Points
40.0
42.0
45.0
6.0

Points
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
19.0
20.0
22.0
24.0
29.0
30.0
34.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
47.0
3.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
17.0
18.0
20.0
22.0
23.0
25.0
26.0
29.0
32.0
34.0
38.0
41.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0



Rank
19
29
31
33
35
41
45
49
51
53
55
61
63
65
69
83
85
1

3
9
1
15
19
27
31
37
41
47
53
55
59
61
65
69
7
73
7
79
83
85
7

Rank

11
13
19
21
27
35
39
41
45
47

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

SailNo
2431
4891
8720
380
1036
6264
7633
8377
8501
8559
7890
8563
6868
5172
1845
6112
5560
5064
5763
1899
8600
4890
7605
3924
8651
6310
8276
4989
2358
6565
6909
8573
7076
4056
8551
8649
8639
5675
7530
6543
2422

SailNo
89
8326
4631
6095
6351
5144
7262
8034
8666
3911
8686
8187
4194

Club

Rutland SC

RSGYC

Draycote water Sailing Club
Derwent Reservoir SC
Rutland Sailing Club

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Scaling Dam SC

Draycote SC

Port Dinorwic SC
Tonbridge School

Queen Mary SC

Tonbridge School

Royal Hospital School
Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
Starcross YC

Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht

MCS

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
WPNSA

Ballyholme Yacht Club
PDSC

Warsash SC

HISC

National Yacht Club
Rutland Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School
ltchenor Sailing Club
Scaling Dam Sailing Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Warsah SC

Norwich School
Tonbridge School

Royal Hospital School
Royal Hospital School
Tonbridge School

Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
HISC

Exe Sailing Club

HISC

Guernsey Yacht Club
Rutland SC

HelmName

Luke Rowlands
Jules Start
Imogen Green
Lola Saunders
Annabel Caldecott
Ffion Bailey
James Catterall
Jack Hodgkins
Rebecca Knock
George Curtis
Joanna Walker
William Smith

|zzy Bartlett

Alex Vollmer

Polly Scott
Florence Osborne
Mathis Ivanovic
William Stratton-Brown
Louis Hiscocks
Matthew Ridout
Ben Greenhalgh
Ethan Rhodes
Emilia Ripley
Theo Madigan
Oliver Mckee

Oli Chambers
Henry Jones
Lewis Gordan
Jessica Dadley-Young
Matt Emerson
Rose Pank
Quentin Rumpt
Hugo Rudd
Scarlett MacLennan
Benjamin Sheppard
Emily Olliver
Laura Jubb

Eliza Pritchard
Ruby Callaghan
Olivia Dorey

Ben Tylecote

R4 - 28 5 23 at 10:55

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

Roa Island Boat Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
South Cerney SC
Ballyholme Yacht Club
PDSC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Draycote Water SC
Hayling Island Sailing Club
LLSC

Filey Sailing Club

PDSC

Royal Lymington YC

HelmName

Max Rawlinson
Joe Armstrong Rowland
Charles Barrett
Emily Ridout

Flur Pierce

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Merry Lewis

Tom Moss

Angus Cochburn
Lewis Bacon
Thomas Whitehead
Tom Bohannon

Alex Breese

CrewName

Jude Beatty

Amy O'Halloran
Bob Byne

Lizie Shilling

Gabe Beatty
Megan Gowers
Elizabeth MacDonald
Isabella Barnes
Tom Webb

Benja Bryden
Mhairi MacDonald
William Brownsdon
Alex Bartlett
Beverly ward
Philippa Paley
Francis Harding
James Fuller
William Ahlheid
Nicola Richards
Peter Ridout

Tom Sinfield

Josh Beadsworth
Anna EIms

Cathal O'Regan
Annabelle Hacker
Eddie Esdaile
Lucy Pitman
Grace Gordan
Sally Nixon
Thomas Peace
Zoe Hornberger
Lev Balabin
Jameson Hayward
Besty Luddington
Anton Chernyshov
Emma Brenner
Elsie Upton-Brown
Rosalila Gibbons
Lauren Barber
Edith Gonder

Charmelia Caldecott

CrewName

Edie Johnson
Sam Armstrong Rowland
Izzy Craig
Annabel Ridout
Keira Luke

Mark Soars
Emilia Laker
Stella Nygard
Orla Edgecombe
Freddie Wood
Daniel Whitehead
Millie Greenhalgh

Sienna Mordaunt

Place
10
15
16
17
18
21
23
25
26
27
28
31
32
33
35
42

33
35
36
37
39
40
42
43

Place

N O A W N

Points
10.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
23.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
35.0
42.0
43.0
1.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
14.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
24.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
39.0
40.0
42.0
43.0
4.0

Points
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
18.0
20.0
21.0
23.0
24.0



Rank Fleet

51
61
63
67
73
75
81
85
87
88
7

9

11
15
17
19
25
33
37
39
43
49
53
55
59
61
63
73
75
79
81
83
1

3

5

13
21
23
27
29
31
35
41
45
47
51
57
65
67
69
71
77
20
1

9

15
23
25
29
31

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

SailNo
6765
5561
6908
1774
8566
5839
7606
8558
7056
6311
7052
8423
6246
6301
4281
3358
7672
7806
4347
7814
3792
783
4595
502
7394
5174
7257
4425
8424
8565
5279
300
6264
4470
8501
8559
8720
7070
4311
8209
6112
2431
1036
7890
8377
7633
4891
6868
8563
380
1845
5172
8507
8600
5763
8651
1899
5064
4989
8276

Club

Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing Cl
MCS

Norwich School

National Yacht Club
Tonbridge School

National Yacht Club

St Mawes Sailing Club
Tonbridge School

Royal Thames Yacht Club
Sevenoaks School

HISC

Guernsey Yacht Club
Draycote Water SC

HISC

EDYC

Parkstone YC

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Bosham

Ullswater YC

DRSC

West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
Bowmoor Sailing Club
RNIYC

Elton SC/WLYC

Itchenor Sailing Club

HISC

Norwich Scool

Stokes Bay Sailing Club
RLYMYC

Tonbridge School
Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
MCS

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Leigh & Lowton SC

Port Dinorwic SC
Tonbridge School

Draycote water Sailing Club
Lyme Regis

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School

Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht
Rutland SC

Rutland Sailing Club
Queen Mary SC

Draycote SC

Scaling Dam SC

RSGYC

Royal Hospital School
Tonbridge School

Derwent Reservoir SC
Starcross YC

Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
PDSC

WPNSA

Rutland Sailing Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Scaling Dam Sailing Club
Itchenor Sailing Club

HelmName

Mia Hateley
Daniel Larsen
Ellie Thwaites
Lucas Browne
Tristan Burnett
Grace Keating
Sylvie Carter
Barney Brown
Trinny Fry
Susanna Local
Ella Jones

Oliver Trudgeon
Theo Smith

Alec Stanley
Rose Kelly

Alex Jones

Chris Fuller

Ed Upton-Brown
Mya Fance

Toby Kidd

Isobel Sandow
Alex Davies
Ross Nolan
Charlotte Cooper
George Massey
Daisy Fuller
Ralph Lefttley
Sofia Dewsbury
Amelia Hutchinson
Alex Paizes
Grace Stockdale
Charlton Yao
Ffion Bailey

Ben Welfare
Rebecca Knock
George Curtis
Imogen Green
Ed Stubbs

Jacob Knock
Jamie Middleburgh
Florence Osborne
Luke Rowlands
Annabel Caldecott
Joanna Walker
Jack Hodgkins
James Catterall
Jules Start

Izzy Bartlett
William Smith
Lola Saunders
Polly Scott

Alex Vollmer
Claude Young
Ben Greenhalgh
Louis Hiscocks
Oliver Mckee
Matthew Ridout
William Stratton-Brown
Lewis Gordan

Henry Jones

CrewName

Mona Nygard
George Aldridge
Isla Valpied

Felix Dion

Jacob Ayala
Hannah Walsh
Jessica Patterson
Harry Patterson
Alexa Fry

Grace Davies
Kate Gamble
Monty Desforges
Will Cowley

Ethan Hill

Kate Jennings
George Burden
Will Fuller

Scarlet Gladman
Seren Green
Charlie Rowell
Alex Welfare

Ellie Pickard

Ellie Nolan

Harriet Wood
Lucy Fox

Kate Charlesworth
Callum Wallis
Daisy Charlesworth
Lauren Mecklenburgh
Bennett Horner
lona Cheyne
Nikhil Hauser
Megan Gowers
Ada Daniels

Tom Webb

Benja Bryden

Bob Byne

Bruno Greenfield
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Jasper Nelson
Francis Harding
Jude Beatty

Gabe Beatty
Mhairi MacDonald
Isabella Barnes
Elizabeth MacDonald
Amy O'Halloran
Alex Bartlett
William Brownsdon
Lizie Shilling
Philippa Paley
Beverly ward
Adam Larsen

Tom Sinfield
Nicola Richards
Annabelle Hacker
Peter Ridout
William Ahlheid
Grace Gordan

Lucy Pitman

Place Points

26
31
32
34
37
38
41
43
44

UFD

12
13
15
16

26.0
31.0
32.0
34.0
37.0
38.0
41.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
13.0
17.0
19.0
20.0
220
25.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
37.0
38.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
1.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

11.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
26.0
29.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
39.0
47.0
1.0

5.0

8.0

12.0
13.0
15.0
16.0



Rank Fleet
33 Main
37 Main
43 Main
49 Main
53 Main
55 Main
57 Main
59 Main
65 Main
69 Main
71 Main
7 Main
79 Main
83 Main
89 Main
90 Main
85 Main
17 Main
Rank Fleet
1 Main
3 Main
7 Main
9 Main
15 Main
19 Main
27 Main
31 Main
33 Main
35 Main
37 Main
43 Main
47 Main
51 Main
55 Main
57 Main
63 Main
69 Main
71 Main
85 Main
85 Main
85 Main
5 Main
1 Main
13 Main
17 Main
21 Main
23 Main
25 Main
29 Main
39 Main
41 Main
45 Main
49 Main
53 Main

Flight
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
red

yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

SailNo
7605
3924
4056
6565
7076
4890
8551
5675
7530
6909
8639
6310
2358
8649
8573
6543
4000
2422

SailNo
8034
89
3911
8326
6351
6095
8666
4631
8686
5561
4194
7262
5144
6908
8187
6765
7606
8558
8566
5839
1774
6311
3358
8423
4595
7052
6301
4347
6246
7806
7672
502
3792
783
7257

Club

HISC

National Yacht Club
Royal Hospital School
Warsah SC

Royal Hospital School
Warsash SC
Tonbridge School

Exe Sailing Club
HISC

Norwich School

HISC

Sevenoaks School
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Tonbridge School
Guernsey Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Rutland SC

R5

HelmName

Emilia Ripley

Theo Madigan
Scarlett MacLennan
Matt Emerson

Hugo Rudd

Ethan Rhodes
Benjamin Sheppard
Eliza Pritchard
Ruby Callaghan
Rose Pank

Laura Jubb

Oli Chambers
Jessica Dadley-Young
Emily Olliver
Quentin Rumpt
Olivia Dorey

Zara Whelan

Ben Tylecote

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

Draycote Water SC

Roa Island Boat Club
LLSC

Hayling Island Sailing Club
PDSC

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
South Cerney SC

Filey Sailing Club

MCS

Royal Lymington YC
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Norwich School

PDSC

Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
St Mawes Sailing Club
Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School

National Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Sevenoaks School
Parkstone YC

Guernsey Yacht Club
RNIYC

HISC

HIsC

Ullswater YC

Draycote Water SC
Bosham

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Elton SC / WLYC

West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
Bowmoor Sailing Club

Norwich Scool

HelmName

Tom Moss

Max Rawlinson
Lewis Bacon

Joe Armstrong Rowland
Flur Pierce

Emily Ridout
Angus Cochburn
Charles Barrett
Thomas Whitehead
Daniel Larsen
Alex Breese
Merry Lewis

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Ellie Thwaites
Tom Bohannon
Mia Hateley
Sylvie Carter
Barney Brown
Tristan Burnett
Grace Keating
Lucas Browne
Susanna Local
Alex Jones
Oliver Trudgeon
Ross Nolan

Ella Jones

Alec Stanley
Mya Fance

Theo Smith

Ed Upton-Brown
Chris Fuller
Charlotte Cooper
Isobel Sandow
Alex Davies

Ralph Lefttley

CrewName

Anna EiIms

Cathal O'Regan
Besty Luddington
Thomas Peace
Jameson Hayward
Josh Beadsworth
Anton Chernyshov
Rosalila Gibbons
Lauren Barber
Zoe Hornberger
Elsie Upton-Brown
Eddie Esdaile
Sally Nixon

Emma Brenner
Lev Balabin

Edith Gonder
David Whelan

Charmelia Caldecott

CrewName
Stella Nygard
Edie Johnson

Freddie Wood

Sam Armstrong Rowland

Keira Luke
Annabel Ridout
Orla Edgecombe
Izzy Craig

Daniel Whitehead
George Aldridge
Sienna Mordaunt
Emilia Laker
Mark Soars

Isla Valpied

Millie Greenhalgh
Mona Nygard
Jessica Patterson
Harry Patterson
Jacob Ayala
Hannah Walsh
Felix Dion

Grace Davies
George Burden
Monty Desforges
Ellie Nolan

Kate Gamble
Ethan Hill

Seren Green

Will Cowley
Scarlet Gladman
Will Fuller
Harriet Wood
Alex Welfare
Ellie Pickard
Callum Wallis

Place Points

17 17.0
19 19.0
22 22.0
25 25.0
27 27.0
28 28.0
29 29.0
30 30.0
33 33.0
35 35.0
36 36.0
39 39.0
40 40.0
42 42.0
46 46.0
47 47.0
43 43.0
9 9.0
Place Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
8 8.0
10 10.0
14 14.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
19 19.0
22 22.0
24 24.0
26 26.0
28 28.0
29 29.0
32 32.0
35 35.0
36 36.0
RET 47.0
RET 47.0
RET 47.0
3 3.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
9 9.0
11 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
15 15.0
20 20.0
21 21.0
23 23.0
25 25.0
27 27.0



Rank Fleet

59
61
65
67
73
75
77
79
81
83

17
19
21
23
27
29
43
45
49
51
53
55
61
69
7
75
81
85

13
15
25
31
33
35
37
39
41
47
57
59
63
65
67
73
77
79
83
85
85
85
85
1

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
red

yellow

SailNo
4425
4281
7394
5279
8565
7814
8556
5174
8424
300
6264
7070
8720
8501
8559
8209
4311
7890
8377
4470
380
7633
1845
4891
5172
2431
1036
6112
8563
8507
6868
5560
8600
5064
8651
4989
8551
8276
7605
5763
7076
6565
1899
3924
4056
8573
7530
2358
5675
8649
6543
8639
4890
6310
6909
4000
2422

Club

Stokes Bay Sailing Club
EDYC

Itchenor Sailing Club
Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
Tonbridge School

DRSC

Tonbridge School

HIsC

RLYMYC

MCS

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Lyme Regis

Draycote water Sailing Club
Port Dinorwic SC
Tonbridge School
Sevenoaks School

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Queen Mary SC

Draycote SC

Leigh & Lowton SC
Derwent Reservoir SC
Scaling Dam SC

Starcross YC

RSGYC

Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
Rutland SC

Rutland Sailing Club

Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht

Tonbridge School

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Royal Hospital School
MCS

PDSC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Rutland Sailing Club
Scaling Dam Sailing Club
Tonbridge School

ltchenor Sailing Club

HISC

WPNSA

Royal Hospital School
Warsah SC

Ballyholme Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal Hospital School
Tonbridge School

HISC

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Exe Sailing Club

Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Guernsey Yacht Club
HIsC

Warsash SC

Sevenoaks School
Norwich School

National Yacht Club
Rutland SC

R6

HelmName

Sofia Dewsbury
Rose Kelly
George Massey
Grace Stockdale
Alex Paizes

Toby Kidd

Charlie Simmonds
Daisy Fuller
Amelia Hutchinson
Charlton Yao

Ffion Bailey

Ed Stubbs

Imogen Green
Rebecca Knock
George Curtis
Jamie Middleburgh
Jacob Knock
Joanna Walker
Jack Hodgkins
Ben Welfare

Lola Saunders
James Catterall
Polly Scott

Jules Start

Alex Vollmer

Luke Rowlands
Annabel Caldecott
Florence Osborne
William Smith
Claude Young

Izzy Bartlett
Mathis Ivanovic
Ben Greenhalgh
William Stratton-Brown
Oliver Mckee
Lewis Gordan
Benjamin Sheppard
Henry Jones
Emilia Ripley
Louis Hiscocks
Hugo Rudd

Matt Emerson
Matthew Ridout
Theo Madigan
Scarlett MacLennan
Quentin Rumpt
Ruby Callaghan
Jessica Dadley-Young
Eliza Pritchard
Emily Olliver
Olivia Dorey
Laura Jubb

Ethan Rhodes

Oli Chambers
Rose Pank

Zara Whelan

Ben Tylecote

CrewName

Daisy Charlesworth
Kate Jennings
Lucy Fox

lona Cheyne
Bennett Horner
Charlie Rowell

Kai Guan

Kate Charlesworth
Lauren Mecklenburgh
Nikhil Hauser
Megan Gowers
Bruno Greenfield
Bob Byne

Tom Webb

Benja Bryden
Jasper Nelson
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Mhairi MacDonald
Isabella Barnes
Ada Daniels

Lizie Shilling
Elizabeth MacDonald
Philippa Paley
Amy O'Halloran
Beverly ward

Jude Beatty

Gabe Beatty
Francis Harding
William Brownsdon
Adam Larsen
Alex Bartlett
James Fuller

Tom Sinfield
William Ahlheid
Annabelle Hacker
Grace Gordan
Anton Chernyshov
Lucy Pitman

Anna EIms

Nicola Richards
Jameson Hayward
Thomas Peace
Peter Ridout
Cathal O'Regan
Besty Luddington
Lev Balabin
Lauren Barber
Sally Nixon
Rosalila Gibbons
Emma Brenner
Edith Gonder
Elsie Upton-Brown
Josh Beadsworth
Eddie Esdaile

Zoe Hornberger
David Whelan

Charmelia Caldecott

Place Points

30
31
33
34
37
38
39
40
41
42

RET

13
16
17
18
19
20
21
24
29
30
32
33
34
37
39
40
42
RET
RET
RET
RET

30.0
31.0
33.0
34.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
220
23.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
31.0
35.0
36.0
38.0
41.0
47.0
4.0

7.0

8.0

13.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
24.0
29.0
30.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
37.0
39.0
40.0
42.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
6.0



Rank Fleet
5 Main
1 Main
17 Main
19 Main
23 Main
25 Main
27 Main
31 Main
35 Main
39 Main
43 Main
49 Main
51 Main
53 Main
57 Main
59 Main
63 Main
67 Main
73 Main
77 Main
3 Main
7 Main
1 Main
15 Main
17 Main
19 Main
21 Main
31 Main
33 Main
43 Main
47 Main
51 Main
57 Main
63 Main
65 Main
73 Main
75 Main
7 Main
77 Main
77 Main
77 Main
1 Main
3 Main
7 Main
9 Main
13 Main
15 Main
21 Main
29 Main
33 Main
37 Main
41 Main
45 Main
47 Main
55 Main
61 Main
65 Main

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

8034  Draycote Water SC

89 Roa Island Boat Club
8326  Hayling Island Sailing Club
6351 PDSC

4194  Royal Lymington YC

4631 South Cerney SC

6095  Ballyholme Yacht Club
5561  MCS

5144  Frensham Pond Sailing Club
8686  Filey Sailing Club

3911 LLSC

6765  Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing Cl
5839  National Yacht Club

8666  Hayling Island Sailing Club
8187 PDSC

7262  Hayling Island Sailing Club
8558  Tonbridge School

6908  Norwich School

8566  Tonbridge School

7606 St Mawes Sailing Club
3358  Parkstone YC

8423  Guernsey Yacht Club
7806  Bosham

7052  HISC

4595  RNIYC

4347  Ullswater YC

6301  HISC

783 Bowmoor Sailing Club
6246  Draycote Water SC

7672 Hayling Island Sailing Club
7814  DRSC

4425  Stokes Bay Sailing Club
7257  Norwich Scool

8424  RLYMYC

7394  ltchenor Sailing Club

8565  Tonbridge School

5279  Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
5174  HISC

8556  Tonbridge School

4281 EDYC

3792  West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
7070  Lyme Regis

6264  Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
8720  Draycote water Sailing Club
8501 Port Dinorwic SC

4470  Leigh & Lowton SC

4311 Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
8377  Draycote SC

8559  Tonbridge School

4891 RSGYC

2431  Rutland SC

1845  Starcross YC

8209  Sevenoaks School

7633  Scaling Dam SC

7890  Queen Mary SC

1036  Rutland Sailing Club

380 Derwent Reservoir SC

HelmName

Tom Moss

Max Rawlinson
Joe Armstrong Rowland
Flur Pierce

Alex Breese
Charles Barrett
Emily Ridout
Daniel Larsen
Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Thomas Whitehead
Lewis Bacon

Mia Hateley
Grace Keating
Angus Cochburn
Tom Bohannon
Merry Lewis
Barney Brown
Ellie Thwaites
Tristan Burnett
Sylvie Carter

Alex Jones

Oliver Trudgeon
Ed Upton-Brown
Ella Jones

Ross Nolan

Mya Fance

Alec Stanley

Alex Davies

Theo Smith

Chris Fuller

Toby Kidd

Sofia Dewsbury
Ralph Lefttley
Amelia Hutchinson
George Massey
Alex Paizes
Grace Stockdale
Daisy Fuller
Charlie Simmonds
Rose Kelly

Isobel Sandow

Ed Stubbs

Ffion Bailey
Imogen Green
Rebecca Knock
Ben Welfare
Jacob Knock

Jack Hodgkins
George Curtis
Jules Start

Luke Rowlands
Polly Scott

Jamie Middleburgh
James Catterall
Joanna Walker
Annabel Caldecott

Lola Saunders

CrewName
Stella Nygard

Edie Johnson

Sam Armstrong Rowland

Keira Luke
Sienna Mordaunt
Izzy Craig
Annabel Ridout
George Aldridge
Mark Soars
Daniel Whitehead
Freddie Wood
Mona Nygard
Hannah Walsh
Orla Edgecombe
Millie Greenhalgh
Emilia Laker
Harry Patterson
Isla Valpied
Jacob Ayala
Jessica Patterson
George Burden
Monty Desforges
Scarlet Gladman
Kate Gamble

Ellie Nolan

Seren Green
Ethan Hill

Ellie Pickard

Will Cowley

Will Fuller

Charlie Rowell
Daisy Charlesworth
Callum Wallis
Lauren Mecklenburgh
Lucy Fox

Bennett Horner
lona Cheyne

Kate Charlesworth
Kai Guan

Kate Jennings
Alex Welfare
Bruno Greenfield
Megan Gowers
Bob Byne

Tom Webb

Ada Daniels
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Isabella Barnes
Benja Bryden
Amy O'Halloran
Jude Beatty
Philippa Paley
Jasper Nelson
Elizabeth MacDonald
Mhairi MacDonald
Gabe Beatty

Lizie Shilling

Place Points

3
6

9

10
12
13
14
16
18
20
22
25
26
27
29
30
32
34
37
RET
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RET
DNF
BFD
RET
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3.0

6.0

9.0

10.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
220
25.0
26.0
27.0
29.0
30.0
32.0
34.0
37.0
47.0
2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
16.0
17.0
22.0
24.0
26.0
29.0
32.0
33.0
37.0
38.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

11.0
15.0
17.0
19.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
28.0
31.0
33.0



Rank
69
71
75
77
77
1
9
13
23
25
27
29
35
37
39
41
45
49
53
55
59
61
67
69
7
77
7
5

Rank

-

© N O W

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

SailNo
6868
8507
6112
5172
5560
8600
5064
1899
5763
7605
8551
6565
6310
7076
8276
8639
3924
4056
4989
7530
2358
5675
8573
8649
6543
4890
8651
2422

SailNo
7633
5174
4056
1036
502
4890
5839
7814
8551
8563
1845
7076
6765
1774
5561
2358
5675
6908
8424
8187
8573
6310
7257
7530
5279

Club

Royal Hospital School
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht
Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
MCS

PDSC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
WPNSA

HISC

Tonbridge School

Warsah SC

Sevenoaks School

Royal Hospital School
Itchenor Sailing Club

HISC

National Yacht Club

Royal Hospital School
Scaling Dam Sailing Club
HISC

Ballyholme Yacht Club

Exe Sailing Club

Tonbridge School

Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Guernsey Yacht Club
Warsash SC

Rutland Sailing Club
Rutland SC

R7

HelmName

Izzy Bartlett

Claude Young
Florence Osborne
Alex Vollmer

Mathis Ivanovic
Ben Greenhalgh
William Stratton-Brown
Matthew Ridout
Louis Hiscocks
Emilia Ripley
Benjamin Sheppard
Matt Emerson

Oli Chambers

Hugo Rudd

Henry Jones

Laura Jubb

Theo Madigan
Scarlett MacLennan
Lewis Gordan

Ruby Callaghan
Jessica Dadley-Young
Eliza Pritchard
Quentin Rumpt
Emily Olliver

Olivia Dorey

Ethan Rhodes
Oliver Mckee

Ben Tylecote

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

Scaling Dam SC
HISC

Royal Hospital School
Rutland Sailing Club
Elton SC/WLYC
Warsash SC

National Yacht Club
DRSC

Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School
Starcross YC

Royal Hospital School
Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
National Yacht Club
MCS

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Exe Sailing Club
Norwich School
RLYMYC

PDSC

Tonbridge School
Sevenoaks School
Norwich Scool

HISC

Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC

HelmName

James Catterall
Daisy Fuller
Scarlett MacLennan
Annabel Caldecott
Charlotte Cooper
Ethan Rhodes
Grace Keating
Toby Kidd
Benjamin Sheppard
William Smith

Polly Scott

Hugo Rudd

Mia Hateley

Lucas Browne
Daniel Larsen
Jessica Dadley-Young
Eliza Pritchard

Ellie Thwaites
Amelia Hutchinson
Tom Bohannon
Quentin Rumpt

Oli Chambers
Ralph Lefttley
Ruby Callaghan

Grace Stockdale

CrewName

Alex Bartlett
Adam Larsen
Francis Harding
Beverly ward
James Fuller

Tom Sinfield
William Ahlheid
Peter Ridout
Nicola Richards
Anna EIms

Anton Chernyshov
Thomas Peace
Eddie Esdaile
Jameson Hayward
Lucy Pitman

Elsie Upton-Brown
Cathal O'Regan
Besty Luddington
Grace Gordan
Lauren Barber
Sally Nixon
Rosalila Gibbons
Lev Balabin
Emma Brenner
Edith Gonder
Josh Beadsworth
Annabelle Hacker

Charmelia Caldecott

CrewName
Elizabeth MacDonald
Kate Charlesworth
Besty Luddington
Gabe Beatty
Harriet Wood

Josh Beadsworth
Hannah Walsh
Charlie Rowell
Anton Chernyshov
William Brownsdon
Philippa Paley
Jameson Hayward
Mona Nygard

Felix Dion

George Aldridge
Sally Nixon
Rosalila Gibbons
Isla Valpied

Lauren Mecklenburgh
Millie Greenhalgh
Lev Balabin

Eddie Esdaile
Callum Wallis
Lauren Barber

lona Cheyne

Place
35

36

38
RET
RET

12
13

15
18
20
21
22
24
26
28
29
31
32
35
36
37
RET
RET

Place
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Points
35.0
36.0
38.0
47.0
47.0
1.0
5.0
7.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
23.0
25.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
31.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
47.0
47.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0



Rank Fleet

51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
87

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

SailNo
8556
6868
8639
5172
8566
8565
8507
8558
7394
7606
6112
5560
6909
4425
6543
8649
6311
300
7056
4281
8600
8326
89
2422
8501
6246
7672
6301
4631
4311
5763
7070
8720
6095
4470
7052
7890
6264
5064
6351
4347
2431
8423
8377
8686
8034
1899
3358
3911
5144
8209
3792
8276
8666
4891
4989
7806
4595
380
8651

Club

Tonbridge School

Royal Hospital School
HISC

Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Tonbridge School

Itchenor Sailing Club

St Mawes Sailing Club
Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht
MCS

Norwich School

Stokes Bay Sailing Club
Guernsey Yacht Club

Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Sevenoaks School

MCS

Royal Thames Yacht Club
EDYC

PDSC

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Roa Island Boat Club
Rutland SC

Port Dinorwic SC

Draycote Water SC
Hayling Island Sailing Club
HIsC

South Cerney SC

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
WPNSA

Lyme Regis

Draycote water Sailing Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Leigh & Lowton SC

HISC

Queen Mary SC

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
PDSC

Ullswater YC

Rutland SC

Guernsey Yacht Club
Draycote SC

Filey Sailing Club

Draycote Water SC
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Parkstone YC

LLSC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School

West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
ltchenor Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
RSGYC

Scaling Dam Sailing Club
Bosham

RNIYC

Derwent Reservoir SC

Rutland Sailing Club

HelmName
Charlie Simmonds
Izzy Bartlett

Laura Jubb

Alex Vollmer
Tristan Burnett
Alex Paizes
Claude Young
Barney Brown
George Massey
Sylvie Carter
Florence Osborne
Mathis Ivanovic
Rose Pank

Sofia Dewsbury
Olivia Dorey
Emily Olliver
Susanna Local
Charlton Yao
Trinny Fry

Rose Kelly

Ben Greenhalgh
Joe Armstrong Rowland
Max Rawlinson
Ben Tylecote
Rebecca Knock
Theo Smith

Chris Fuller

Alec Stanley
Charles Barrett
Jacob Knock
Louis Hiscocks
Ed Stubbs
Imogen Green
Emily Ridout

Ben Welfare

Ella Jones
Joanna Walker
Ffion Bailey
William Stratton-Brown
Flur Pierce

Mya Fance

Luke Rowlands
Oliver Trudgeon
Jack Hodgkins
Thomas Whitehead
Tom Moss
Matthew Ridout
Alex Jones

Lewis Bacon

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Jamie Middleburgh
Isobel Sandow
Henry Jones
Angus Cochburn
Jules Start

Lewis Gordan

Ed Upton-Brown
Ross Nolan

Lola Saunders

Oliver Mckee

CrewName

Kai Guan

Alex Bartlett

Elsie Upton-Brown
Beverly ward
Jacob Ayala
Bennett Horner
Adam Larsen
Harry Patterson
Lucy Fox

Jessica Patterson
Francis Harding
James Fuller

Zoe Hornberger
Daisy Charlesworth
Edith Gonder
Emma Brenner
Grace Davies
Nikhil Hauser
Alexa Fry

Kate Jennings
Tom Sinfield

Sam Armstrong Rowland
Edie Johnson
Charmelia Caldecott
Tom Webb

Will Cowley

Will Fuller

Ethan Hill

Izzy Craig
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Nicola Richards
Bruno Greenfield
Bob Byne
Annabel Ridout
Ada Daniels

Kate Gamble
Mhairi MacDonald
Megan Gowers
William Ahlheid
Keira Luke

Seren Green
Jude Beatty
Monty Desforges
Isabella Barnes
Daniel Whitehead
Stella Nygard
Peter Ridout
George Burden
Freddie Wood
Mark Soars
Jasper Nelson
Alex Welfare
Lucy Pitman

Orla Edgecombe
Amy O'Halloran
Grace Gordan
Scarlet Gladman
Ellie Nolan

Lizie Shilling

Annabelle Hacker

Place Points

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
BFD
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26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
47.0
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0



Rank
81
83
85
87
89
90
91

Rank

-

© N O w

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Yellow

SailNo
7605
7262
783
3924
6565
4194
8559

SailNo
4890
4056
502
5839
1774
1036
5174
7633
2358
6908
7530
6310
7814
8424
6868
6765
8551
8187
8566
1845
5561
7394
8556
8563
8639
6909
8507
7076
8558
5279
8649
7257
8573
4281
6112
5675
7056
300
8565
7606
6311
6543
4425
5560
4000
8600

Club

HISC

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Bowmoor Sailing Club
National Yacht Club
Warsah SC

Royal Lymington YC
Tonbridge School

R8

HelmName
Emilia Ripley
Merry Lewis
Alex Davies
Theo Madigan
Matt Emerson
Alex Breese

George Curtis

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

Warsash SC

Royal Hospital School
Elton SC/WLYC

National Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Rutland Sailing Club

HISC

Scaling Dam SC
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Norwich School

HISC

Sevenoaks School

DRSC

RLYMYC

Royal Hospital School
Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
Tonbridge School

PDSC

Tonbridge School
Starcross YC

MCS

Itchenor Sailing Club
Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School

HISC

Norwich School

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Royal Hospital School
Tonbridge School
Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Norwich Scool

Tonbridge School

EDYC

Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht
Exe Sailing Club

Royal Thames Yacht Club
MCS

Tonbridge School

St Mawes Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School
Guernsey Yacht Club
Stokes Bay Sailing Club
MCS

National Yacht Club

PDSC

HelmName

Ethan Rhodes
Scarlett MacLennan
Charlotte Cooper
Grace Keating
Lucas Browne
Annabel Caldecott
Daisy Fuller
James Catterall
Jessica Dadley-Young
Ellie Thwaites
Ruby Callaghan
Oli Chambers
Toby Kidd

Amelia Hutchinson
Izzy Bartlett

Mia Hateley
Benjamin Sheppard
Tom Bohannon
Tristan Burnett
Polly Scott

Daniel Larsen
George Massey
Charlie Simmonds
William Smith
Laura Jubb

Rose Pank
Claude Young
Hugo Rudd
Barney Brown
Grace Stockdale
Emily Olliver
Ralph Lefttley
Quentin Rumpt
Rose Kelly
Florence Osborne
Eliza Pritchard
Trinny Fry
Charlton Yao

Alex Paizes

Sylvie Carter
Susanna Local
Olivia Dorey

Sofia Dewsbury
Mathis Ivanovic
Zara Whelan

Ben Greenhalgh

CrewName
Anna ElIms
Emilia Laker
Ellie Pickard
Cathal O'Regan
Thomas Peace
Sienna Mordaunt

Benja Bryden

CrewName

Josh Beadsworth
Besty Luddington
Harriet Wood
Hannah Walsh
Felix Dion

Gabe Beatty

Kate Charlesworth
Elizabeth MacDonald
Sally Nixon

Isla Valpied
Lauren Barber
Eddie Esdaile
Charlie Rowell
Lauren Mecklenburgh
Alex Bartlett

Mona Nygard
Anton Chernyshov
Millie Greenhalgh
Jacob Ayala
Philippa Paley
George Aldridge
Lucy Fox

Kai Guan

William Brownsdon
Elsie Upton-Brown
Zoe Hornberger
Adam Larsen
Jameson Hayward
Harry Patterson
lona Cheyne
Emma Brenner
Callum Wallis

Lev Balabin

Kate Jennings
Francis Harding
Rosalila Gibbons
Alexa Fry

Nikhil Hauser
Bennett Horner
Jessica Patterson
Grace Davies
Edith Gonder
Daisy Charlesworth
James Fuller
David Whelan
Tom Sinfield

Place
42

43

44

45

46

47
UFD

Place
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43
44
45

Points
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
1.0



Rank

1
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
87
89
91
92

Rank

-
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Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

SailNo
6301
89
7052
2431
7070
1899
2422
5763
6264
8326
7672
7605
8377
6246
4347
4470
4989
5144
8686
6351
8720
8276
4595
3358
4311
5064
7806
7890
6095
3911
4194
4891
8209
8423
3792
8034
7262
8666
8501
783
3924
8651
4631
380
6565
8559

SailNo
502
5174
1036
4056
2358
4890
6310

Club

HISC

Roa Island Boat Club
HISC

Rutland SC

Lyme Regis

Ballyholme Yacht Club
Rutland SC

WPNSA

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
HISC

Draycote SC

Draycote Water SC
Ullswater YC

Leigh & Lowton SC
Scaling Dam Sailing Club
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Filey Sailing Club

PDSC

Draycote water Sailing Club
Itchenor Sailing Club
RNIYC

Parkstone YC

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Bosham

Queen Mary SC
Ballyholme Yacht Club
LLSC

Royal Lymington YC
RSGYC

Sevenoaks School

Guernsey Yacht Club

West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC

Draycote Water SC
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Port Dinorwic SC
Bowmoor Sailing Club
National Yacht Club
Rutland Sailing Club
South Cerney SC

Derwent Reservoir SC
Warsah SC

Tonbridge School

HelmName

Alec Stanley

Max Rawlinson
Ella Jones

Luke Rowlands
Ed Stubbs
Matthew Ridout
Ben Tylecote
Louis Hiscocks
Ffion Bailey

Joe Armstrong Rowland
Chris Fuller

Emilia Ripley
Jack Hodgkins
Theo Smith

Mya Fance

Ben Welfare
Lewis Gordan

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Thomas Whitehead
Flur Pierce
Imogen Green
Henry Jones

Ross Nolan

Alex Jones

Jacob Knock
William Stratton-Brown
Ed Upton-Brown
Joanna Walker
Emily Ridout
Lewis Bacon

Alex Breese

Jules Start

Jamie Middleburgh
Oliver Trudgeon
Isobel Sandow
Tom Moss

Merry Lewis
Angus Cochburn
Rebecca Knock
Alex Davies

Theo Madigan
Oliver Mckee
Charles Barrett
Lola Saunders
Matt Emerson

George Curtis

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

Elton SC/WLYC
HISC

Rutland Sailing Club
Royal Hospital School
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Warsash SC

Sevenoaks School

HelmName

Charlotte Cooper
Daisy Fuller

Annabel Caldecott
Scarlett MacLennan
Jessica Dadley-Young
Ethan Rhodes

Oli Chambers

CrewName
Ethan Hill

Edie Johnson
Kate Gamble
Jude Beatty
Bruno Greenfield
Peter Ridout
Charmelia Caldecott
Nicola Richards
Megan Gowers
Sam Armstrong Rowland
Will Fuller

Anna Elms
Isabella Barnes
Will Cowley
Seren Green

Ada Daniels
Grace Gordan
Mark Soars
Daniel Whitehead
Keira Luke

Bob Byne

Lucy Pitman

Ellie Nolan
George Burden
Phoebe Greenhalgh
William Ahlheid
Scarlet Gladman
Mhairi MacDonald
Annabel Ridout
Freddie Wood
Sienna Mordaunt
Amy O'Halloran
Jasper Nelson
Monty Desforges
Alex Welfare
Stella Nygard
Emilia Laker

Orla Edgecombe
Tom Webb

Ellie Pickard
Cathal O'Regan
Annabelle Hacker
Izzy Craig

Lizie Shilling
Thomas Peace

Benja Bryden

CrewName
Harriet Wood
Kate Charlesworth
Gabe Beatty
Besty Luddington
Sally Nixon

Josh Beadsworth
Eddie Esdaile

Place
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1
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
BFD

Place
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Points
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
240
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0



Rank Fleet
15 Main
17 Main
19 Main
21 Main
23 Main
25 Main
27 Main
29 Main
31 Main
33 Main
35 Main
37 Main
39 Main
41 Main
43 Main
45 Main
47 Main
49 Main
51 Main
53 Main
55 Main
57 Main
59 Main
61 Main
63 Main
65 Main
67 Main
69 Main
71 Main
73 Main
75 Main
77 Main
79 Main
81 Main
83 Main
85 Main
87 Main
91 Main
91 Main
1 Main
3 Main
5 Main
7 Main
9 Main
1 Main
13 Main
15 Main
17 Main
19 Main
21 Main
23 Main
25 Main
27 Main
29 Main
31 Main
33 Main
35 Main
37 Main
39 Main
41 Main

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

SailNo
7814
5561
8566
8551
8573
5839
1845
8187
7394
7633
6765
4425
5675
8563
7530
8424
6908
7076
8556
6868
8507
6909
5172
8639
6112
8649
8565
7257
7056
7606
5279
5560
6311
8558
6543
4000
300
1774
4281
8600
7070
2422
8326
6264
8501
8686
7672
6246
8720
4470
89
7052
6351
8276
5763
3358
5064
8209
6301
6095

Club

DRSC

MCS

Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School

National Yacht Club
Starcross YC

PDSC

ltchenor Sailing Club
Scaling Dam SC

Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
Stokes Bay Sailing Club
Exe Sailing Club
Tonbridge School

HISC

RLYMYC

Norwich School

Royal Hospital School
Tonbridge School

Royal Hospital School
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Norwich School

Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
HIsC

Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht
Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Tonbridge School

Norwich Scool

Royal Thames Yacht Club
St Mawes Sailing Club
Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
MCS

Sevenoaks School
Tonbridge School
Guernsey Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

MCS

National Yacht Club

EDYC

PDSC

Lyme Regis

Rutland SC

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Port Dinorwic SC

Filey Sailing Club

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Draycote Water SC
Draycote water Sailing Club
Leigh & Lowton SC

Roa Island Boat Club
HISC

PDSC

ltchenor Sailing Club
WPNSA

Parkstone YC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School

HISC

Ballyholme Yacht Club

HelmName

Toby Kidd

Daniel Larsen
Tristan Burnett
Benjamin Sheppard
Quentin Rumpt
Grace Keating
Polly Scott

Tom Bohannon
George Massey
James Catterall
Mia Hateley

Sofia Dewsbury
Eliza Pritchard
William Smith
Ruby Callaghan
Amelia Hutchinson
Ellie Thwaites
Hugo Rudd
Charlie Simmonds
|zzy Bartlett
Claude Young
Rose Pank

Alex Vollmer
Laura Jubb
Florence Osborne
Emily Olliver

Alex Paizes

Ralph Lefttley
Trinny Fry

Sylvie Carter
Grace Stockdale
Mathis Ivanovic
Susanna Local
Barney Brown
Olivia Dorey

Zara Whelan
Charlton Yao
Lucas Browne
Rose Kelly

Ben Greenhalgh
Ed Stubbs

Ben Tylecote

Joe Armstrong Rowland
Ffion Bailey
Rebecca Knock
Thomas Whitehead
Chris Fuller

Theo Smith
Imogen Green
Ben Welfare

Max Rawlinson
Ella Jones

Flur Pierce

Henry Jones
Louis Hiscocks
Alex Jones
William Stratton-Brown
Jamie Middleburgh
Alec Stanley
Emily Ridout

CrewName
Charlie Rowell
George Aldridge
Jacob Ayala
Anton Chernyshov
Lev Balabin
Hannah Walsh
Philippa Paley
Millie Greenhalgh
Lucy Fox
Elizabeth MacDonald
Mona Nygard
Daisy Charlesworth
Rosalila Gibbons
William Brownsdon
Lauren Barber
Lauren Mecklenburgh
Isla Valpied
Jameson Hayward
Kai Guan

Alex Bartlett
Adam Larsen

Zoe Hornberger
Beverly ward

Elsie Upton-Brown
Francis Harding
Emma Brenner
Bennett Horner
Callum Wallis
Alexa Fry

Jessica Patterson
lona Cheyne
James Fuller
Grace Davies
Harry Patterson
Edith Gonder
David Whelan
Nikhil Hauser
Felix Dion

Kate Jennings
Tom Sinfield
Bruno Greenfield

Charmelia Caldecott

Sam Armstrong Rowland

Megan Gowers
Tom Webb
Daniel Whitehead
Will Fuller

Will Cowley
Bob Byne

Ada Daniels
Edie Johnson
Kate Gamble
Keira Luke
Lucy Pitman
Nicola Richards
George Burden
William Ahlheid
Jasper Nelson
Ethan Hill
Annabel Ridout

Place Points

8 8.0
9 9.0

10 100
1 11.0
12 120
13 130
14 140
15 15.0
16 160
17 170
18 180
19 19.0
20 200
21 210
22 220
23 230
24 240
25 250
26 260
28 270
29 280
30 290
31 300
32 310
33 320
34 330
35 340
36 350
37 360
38 370
39 380
40 39.0
41 400
42 410
43 420
4 430
45 440
RET 47,0
BFD 47.0
1 1.0

2 2.0

3 3.0

4 4.0

5 5.0

6 6.0

7 7.0

8 8.0

9 9.0

10 100
1 11.0
12 120
13 130
14 140
15 15.0
16 160
17 170
18 180
19 19.0
20 200
21 210



Rank
43
45
a7
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
7
73
75
7
79
81
83
85
87
89
90
91

Rank

-
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Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

SailNo
8423
1899
4347
8651
7605
4631
3911
4311
2431
8377
380
7806
4595
5144
3792
7262
4891
8559
8034
4989
783
8666
7890
6565
4194
3924

SailNo
502
1036
7814
7633
6310
1845
7076
5174
4890
8566
8573
5561
6765
5839
6311
4056
8558
8556
5675
8551
1774
8563
8424
7257
6908
5172
6868

Club

Guernsey Yacht Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Ullswater YC

Rutland Sailing Club

HISC

South Cerney SC

LLSC

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
Rutland SC

Draycote SC

Derwent Reservoir SC
Bosham

RNIYC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
Hayling Island Sailing Club
RSGYC

Tonbridge School
Draycote Water SC
Scaling Dam Sailing Club
Bowmoor Sailing Club
Hayling Island Sailing Club
Queen Mary SC

Warsah SC

Royal Lymington YC
National Yacht Club

R10

HelmName
Oliver Trudgeon
Matthew Ridout
Mya Fance
Oliver Mckee
Emilia Ripley
Charles Barrett
Lewis Bacon
Jacob Knock
Luke Rowlands
Jack Hodgkins
Lola Saunders
Ed Upton-Brown
Ross Nolan

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Isobel Sandow
Merry Lewis
Jules Start
George Curtis
Tom Moss
Lewis Gordan
Alex Davies
Angus Cochburn
Joanna Walker
Matt Emerson
Alex Breese

Theo Madigan

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

Elton SC / WLYC
Rutland Sailing Club
DRSC

Scaling Dam SC
Sevenoaks School
Starcross YC

Royal Hospital School
HISC

Warsash SC
Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School
MCS

Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
National Yacht Club
Sevenoaks School
Royal Hospital School
Tonbridge School
Tonbridge School

Exe Sailing Club
Tonbridge School
National Yacht Club
Tonbridge School
RLYMYC

Norwich Scool
Norwich School
Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
Royal Hospital School

HelmName
Charlotte Cooper
Annabel Caldecott
Toby Kidd

James Catterall
Oli Chambers
Polly Scott

Hugo Rudd

Daisy Fuller

Ethan Rhodes
Tristan Burnett
Quentin Rumpt
Daniel Larsen

Mia Hateley
Grace Keating
Susanna Local
Scarlett MacLennan
Barney Brown
Charlie Simmonds
Eliza Pritchard
Benjamin Sheppard
Lucas Browne
William Smith
Amelia Hutchinson
Ralph Lefttley
Ellie Thwaites
Alex Vollmer

Izzy Bartlett

CrewName
Monty Desforges
Peter Ridout
Seren Green
Annabelle Hacker
Anna EIms

Izzy Craig
Freddie Wood
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Jude Beatty
Isabella Barnes
Lizie Shilling
Scarlet Gladman
Ellie Nolan

Mark Soars

Alex Welfare
Emilia Laker
Amy O'Halloran
Benja Bryden
Stella Nygard
Grace Gordan
Ellie Pickard

Orla Edgecombe
Mhairi MacDonald
Thomas Peace
Sienna Mordaunt
Cathal O'Regan

CrewName

Harriet Wood
Gabe Beatty
Charlie Rowell
Elizabeth MacDonald
Eddie Esdaile
Philippa Paley
Jameson Hayward
Kate Charlesworth
Josh Beadsworth
Jacob Ayala

Lev Balabin
George Aldridge
Mona Nygard
Hannah Walsh
Grace Davies
Besty Luddington
Harry Patterson
Kai Guan

Rosalila Gibbons
Anton Chernyshov
Felix Dion

William Brownsdon
Lauren Mecklenburgh
Callum Wallis

Isla Valpied
Beverly ward

Alex Bartlett

Place
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
RET

Place
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Points
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0



Rank Fleet
55 Main
57 Main
59 Main
61 Main
63 Main
65 Main
67 Main
69 Main
71 Main
73 Main
75 Main
7 Main
79 Main
81 Main
83 Main
85 Main
87 Main
89 Main
1 Main
3 Main
5 Main
7 Main
9 Main
" Main
13 Main
15 Main
17 Main
19 Main
21 Main
23 Main
25 Main
27 Main
29 Main
31 Main
33 Main
35 Main
37 Main
39 Main
41 Main
43 Main
45 Main
47 Main
49 Main
51 Main
53 Main
55 Main
57 Main
59 Main
61 Main
63 Main
65 Main
67 Main
69 Main
71 Main
73 Main
75 Main
77 Main
79 Main
81 Main
83 Main

Flight
Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

SailNo Club

4425  Stokes Bay Sailing Club
7530  HISC

2358  Ballyholme Yacht Club
6909  Norwich School

6112 Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht
4281 EDYC

8187 PDSC

7394  ltchenor Sailing Club

5279 Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
7606 St Mawes Sailing Club
8507  Hayling Island Sailing Club
7056  Royal Thames Yacht Club
8649  Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
6543  Guernsey Yacht Club

5560 MCS

300 MCS

4000  National Yacht Club

8639 HISC

6264  Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
8600 PDSC

6246  Draycote Water SC

89 Roa Island Boat Club

5144  Frensham Pond Sailing Club
6301  HISC

3911 LLSC

7672  Hayling Island Sailing Club
7070 Lyme Regis

4347  Ullswater YC

4470  Leigh & Lowton SC

8720  Draycote water Sailing Club
8686  Filey Sailing Club

8326  Hayling Island Sailing Club
7052  HISC

4311 Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
5064  Frensham Pond Sailing Club
3358  Parkstone YC

8423  Guernsey Yacht Club

8209  Sevenoaks School

6351 PDSC

8034  Draycote Water SC

8276  ltchenor Sailing Club

4989  Scaling Dam Sailing Club
2431  Rutland SC

5763  WPNSA

6095  Ballyholme Yacht Club
8377  Draycote SC

7605 HISC

4891 RSGYC

7890  Queen Mary SC

4595  RNIYC

380 Derwent Reservoir SC
3792  West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
8651 Rutland Sailing Club

4631 South Cerney SC

1899  Ballyholme Yacht Club
8559  Tonbridge School

4194  Royal Lymington YC

8666  Hayling Island Sailing Club
7806  Bosham

3924  National Yacht Club

HelmName

Sofia Dewsbury
Ruby Callaghan
Jessica Dadley-Young
Rose Pank
Florence Osborne
Rose Kelly

Tom Bohannon
George Massey
Grace Stockdale
Sylvie Carter
Claude Young
Trinny Fry

Emily Olliver
Olivia Dorey
Mathis Ivanovic
Charlton Yao
Zara Whelan
Laura Jubb

Ffion Bailey

Ben Greenhalgh
Theo Smith

Max Rawlinson
Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Alec Stanley
Lewis Bacon
Chris Fuller

Ed Stubbs

Mya Fance

Ben Welfare
Imogen Green
Thomas Whitehead
Joe Armstrong Rowland
Ella Jones

Jacob Knock
William Stratton-Brown
Alex Jones

Oliver Trudgeon
Jamie Middleburgh
Flur Pierce

Tom Moss

Henry Jones
Lewis Gordan
Luke Rowlands
Louis Hiscocks
Emily Ridout
Jack Hodgkins
Emilia Ripley
Jules Start
Joanna Walker
Ross Nolan

Lola Saunders
Isobel Sandow
Oliver Mckee
Charles Barrett
Matthew Ridout
George Curtis
Alex Breese
Angus Cochburn
Ed Upton-Brown
Theo Madigan

CrewName
Daisy Charlesworth
Lauren Barber
Sally Nixon

Zoe Hornberger
Francis Harding
Kate Jennings
Millie Greenhalgh
Lucy Fox

lona Cheyne
Jessica Patterson
Adam Larsen
Alexa Fry

Emma Brenner
Edith Gonder
James Fuller
Nikhil Hauser
David Whelan
Elsie Upton-Brown
Megan Gowers
Tom Sinfield

Will Cowley

Edie Johnson
Mark Soars
Ethan Hill
Freddie Wood
Will Fuller

Bruno Greenfield
Seren Green

Ada Daniels

Bob Byne

Daniel Whitehead
Sam Armstrong Rowland
Kate Gamble
Phoebe Greenhalgh
William Ahlheid
George Burden
Monty Desforges
Jasper Nelson
Keira Luke

Stella Nygard
Lucy Pitman
Grace Gordan
Jude Beatty
Nicola Richards
Annabel Ridout
Isabella Barnes
Anna ElIms

Amy O'Halloran
Mhairi MacDonald
Ellie Nolan

Lizie Shilling

Alex Welfare
Annabelle Hacker
Izzy Craig

Peter Ridout
Benja Bryden
Sienna Mordaunt
Orla Edgecombe
Scarlet Gladman

Cathal O'Regan

Place Points

28 28.0
29 29.0
30 30.0
31 31.0
32 32.0
33 33.0
34 34.0
35 35.0
36 36.0
37 37.0
38 38.0
39 39.0
40 40.0
41 41.0
42 42.0
43 43.0
44 44.0
45 45.0
1 1.0

2 2.0

3 3.0

4 4.0

5 5.0

6 6.0

7 7.0

8 8.0

9 9.0

10 10.0
1 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
19 19.0
20 20.0
21 21.0
22 22.0
23 23.0
24 24.0
25 25.0
26 26.0
27 27.0
28 28.0
29 29.0
30 30.0
31 31.0
32 32.0
33 33.0
34 34.0
35 35.0
36 36.0
37 37.0
38 38.0
39 39.0
40 40.0
41 41.0
42 42.0



Rank
85
87
89
91
92

Rank

N
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Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Flight
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Flight
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

SailNo
7262
6565
783
8501
2422

SailNo
1774
502
5174
7394
4890
1036
8563
7633
7814
4056
6765
6908
7530
4425
8558
5839
5561
6310
8424
8187
8556
5560
8551
6868
7076
6909
8649
5279
5675
6112
1845
8573
4281
5172
8565
2358
7257
8507
7056
6311
8566
7606
300
6543
4000
8600
89
6264

Club

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Warsah SC

Bowmoor Sailing Club
Port Dinorwic SC

Rutland SC

R11

HelmName
Merry Lewis
Matt Emerson
Alex Davies
Rebecca Knock

Ben Tylecote

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Club

National Yacht Club

Elton SC / WLYC

HISC

ltchenor Sailing Club
Warsash SC

Rutland Sailing Club
Tonbridge School

Scaling Dam SC

DRSC

Royal Hospital School
Draycote water / South Staffs Sailing CI
Norwich School

HISC

Stokes Bay Sailing Club
Tonbridge School

National Yacht Club

MCS

Sevenoaks School
RLYMYC

PDSC

Tonbridge School

MCS

Tonbridge School

Royal Hospital School
Royal Hospital School
Norwich School

Hove and Adur Sea Cadets
Bassenthwaite and Ripon SC
Exe Sailing Club

Royal Hospital School/ Thorpe bay Yacht
Starcross YC

Tonbridge School

EDYC

Trearddur Bay Sailing Club
Tonbridge School
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Norwich Scool

Hayling Island Sailing Club
Royal Thames Yacht Club
Sevenoaks School
Tonbridge School

St Mawes Sailing Club
MCS

Guernsey Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

PDSC

Roa Island Boat Club

Port Dinorwic Sailing Club

HelmName

Lucas Browne
Charlotte Cooper
Daisy Fuller
George Massey
Ethan Rhodes
Annabel Caldecott
William Smith
James Catterall
Toby Kidd

Scarlett MacLennan
Mia Hateley

Ellie Thwaites
Ruby Callaghan
Sofia Dewsbury
Barney Brown
Grace Keating
Daniel Larsen

Oli Chambers
Amelia Hutchinson
Tom Bohannon
Charlie Simmonds
Mathis Ivanovic
Benjamin Sheppard
|zzy Bartlett

Hugo Rudd

Rose Pank

Emily Olliver
Grace Stockdale
Eliza Pritchard
Florence Osborne
Polly Scott
Quentin Rumpt
Rose Kelly

Alex Vollmer

Alex Paizes
Jessica Dadley-Young
Ralph Lefttley
Claude Young
Trinny Fry
Susanna Local
Tristan Burnett
Sylvie Carter
Charlton Yao
Olivia Dorey

Zara Whelan

Ben Greenhalgh
Max Rawlinson

Ffion Bailey

CrewName
Emilia Laker
Thomas Peace
Ellie Pickard
Tom Webb

Charmelia Caldecott

CrewName

Felix Dion

Harriet Wood

Kate Charlesworth
Lucy Fox

Josh Beadsworth
Gabe Beatty
William Brownsdon
Elizabeth MacDonald
Charlie Rowell
Besty Luddington
Mona Nygard

Isla Valpied
Lauren Barber
Daisy Charlesworth
Harry Patterson
Hannah Walsh
George Aldridge
Eddie Esdaile
Lauren Mecklenburgh
Millie Greenhalgh
Kai Guan

James Fuller
Anton Chernyshov
Alex Bartlett
Jameson Hayward
Zoe Hornberger
Emma Brenner
lona Cheyne
Rosalila Gibbons
Francis Harding
Philippa Paley
Lev Balabin

Kate Jennings
Beverly ward
Bennett Horner
Sally Nixon
Callum Wallis
Adam Larsen
Alexa Fry

Grace Davies
Jacob Ayala
Jessica Patterson
Nikhil Hauser
Edith Gonder
David Whelan
Tom Sinfield

Edie Johnson

Megan Gowers

Place
43

44

45

46
RET

Place
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Points
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
1.0
2.0
3.0



Rank Fleet

7
9

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
89
89
89
89

plasheli.org
post@plasheli.org

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Flight
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

SailNo Club

7070  Lyme Regis

8034  Draycote Water SC

7672  Hayling Island Sailing Club
6246  Draycote Water SC

5763  WPNSA

6301  HISC

4347  Ullswater YC

4470  Leigh & Lowton SC

8686  Filey Sailing Club

6095  Ballyholme Yacht Club
7890  Queen Mary SC

4631 South Cerney SC

4311 Port Dinorwic Sailing Club
8720  Draycote water Sailing Club
2431  Rutland SC

7052  HISC

5064  Frensham Pond Sailing Club
6351 PDSC

4891 RSGYC

1899  Ballyholme Yacht Club
3924  National Yacht Club

5144  Frensham Pond Sailing Club
8501 Port Dinorwic SC

3792  West Kirby SC/ Trearddur Bay SC
4989  Scaling Dam Sailing Club
8651 Rutland Sailing Club

7262  Hayling Island Sailing Club
8666  Hayling Island Sailing Club
783 Bowmoor Sailing Club
7605 HISC

8559  Tonbridge School

6565  Warsah SC

4194  Royal Lymington YC

3358  Parkstone YC

8377  Draycote SC

8276 ltchenor Sailing Club

4595  RNIYC

7806  Bosham

8423  Guernsey Yacht Club

380 Derwent Reservoir SC
2422  Rutland SC

8326  Hayling Island Sailing Club
3911 LLSC

8209  Sevenoaks School

HelmName

Ed Stubbs

Tom Moss

Chris Fuller
Theo Smith
Louis Hiscocks
Alec Stanley
Mya Fance

Ben Welfare
Thomas Whitehead
Emily Ridout
Joanna Walker
Charles Barrett
Jacob Knock
Imogen Green
Luke Rowlands
Ella Jones
William Stratton-Brown
Flur Pierce
Jules Start
Matthew Ridout
Theo Madigan
Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Rebecca Knock
Isobel Sandow
Lewis Gordan
Oliver Mckee
Merry Lewis
Angus Cochburn
Alex Davies
Emilia Ripley
George Curtis
Matt Emerson
Alex Breese
Alex Jones

Jack Hodgkins
Henry Jones
Ross Nolan

Ed Upton-Brown
Oliver Trudgeon
Lola Saunders
Ben Tylecote
Joe Armstrong Rowland
Lewis Bacon

Jamie Middleburgh

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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